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Testdays Carrera Cup 2013

Carrera Cup Karlskoga 2,400 Km
Session 1 2013-04-14 09:34

Practice started at 9:35:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(47) Peter Jervemyr (42) Thomas Solberg
1 4:08.063 +2:53.644 9:51:10.120 1 1:45.112 +19.004 9:46:02.686
2 1:15.293 +0.874 9:52:25.413 2 1:37.968 +11.860 9:47:40.654
3 1:15.959 +1.540 9:53:41.372 3 1:34.465 +8.357 9:49:15.119
4 1:14.419 9:54:55.791 4 1:35.675 +9.567 9:50:50.794
5 1:15.316 +0.897 9:56:11.107 5 1:30.973 +4.865 9:52:21.767
6 1:14.850 +0.431 9:57:25.957 6 1:28.368 +2.260 9:53:50.135
7 1:27.475 +1.367 9:55:17.610
(27) Johan Lofquist 8 1:28.339 +2.231 9:56:45.949
1 1:24.707 +10.033 9:47:59.687 9 1:32.779 +6.671 9:58:18.728
2 1:19.404 +4.730 9:49:19.091 10 1:26.108 9:59:44.836
3 1:17.351 +2.677 9:50:36.442
4 4:14.248 +2:59.574 9:54:50.690 (63) Jan Henriksson
5 1:15.320 +0.646 9:56:06.010 1 1:36.541 +4.113 10:00:02.342
6 1:14.674 9:57:20.684 2 1:32.428 10:01:34.770
7 1:15.598 +0.924 9:58:36.282
8 1:15.970 +1.296 9:59:52.252 (19) Richard Trange
9 1:16.245 +1.571 10:01:08.497 1 16:54.653 +15:14.821 9:53:19.849
2 1:43.783 +3.951 9:55:03.632
(1001) Anders Conradzon 3 1:39.832 9:56:43.464
1 1:19.908 +2.752 9:46:30.254
2 1:19.870 +2.714 9:47:50.124
3 1:19.854 +2.698 9:49:09.978
4 5:42.187 +4:25.031 9:54:52.165
5 1:20.858 +3.702 9:56:13.023
6 1:18.119 +0.963 9:57:31.142
7 1:17.156 9:58:48.298
8 1:18.674 +1.518 10:00:06.972
9 1:17.199 +0.043 10:01:24.171
(53) Lars-Bertil Rantzow
1 1:22.741 +5.129 9:50:49.610
2 1:24.164 +6.552 9:52:13.774
3 1:25.731 +8.119 9:53:39.505
4 1:21.975 +4.363 9:55:01.480
5 1:19.115 +1.503 9:56:20.595
6 1:17.671 +0.059 9:57:38.266
7 1:17.612 9:58:55.878
8 1:18.020 +0.408 10:00:13.898
(14) M. Karlsson
1 1:22.644 +1.973 9:53:18.859
2 1:20.671 9:54:39.530
3 1:31.234 +10.563 9:56:10.764
(46) Vincent Mannent
1 1:28.311 +6.542 9:41:08.258
2 1:28.222 +6.453 9:42:36.480
3 1:28.248 +6.479 9:44:04.728
4 1:25.736 +3.967 9:45:30.464
5 1:30.322 +8.553 9:47:00.786
6 1:24.160 +2.391 9:48:24.946
7 1:23.252 +1.483 9:49:48.198
8 1:41.600 +19.831 9:51:29.798
9 1:21.769 9:52:51.567
10 1:24.270 +2.501 9:54:15.837
(31) TBA
1 1:30.933 +8.776 9:45:45.568
2 1:27.220 +5.063 9:47:12.788
3 1:26.481 +4.324 9:48:39.269
4 1:25.066 +2.909 9:50:04.335
5 1:23.910 +1.753 9:51:28.245
6 1:22.157 9:52:50.402
7 1:26.887 +4.730 9:54:17.289
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